GNIOT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 7, KNOWLEDGE PARK – II, GREATER NOIDA

No.: GNIOT/GRO/Notice

Date: 05-03-2024

<u>Notice</u>

Sub. :

Display of Institute (GNIOT-Engg) Fee Structure in the Web-site

To: Mr. Rishav, / Coordinator (Web-Committee) of GNIOT-Engg. Inst.

Please find below the details of Fee Structure to be displayed in the web-site of the Institute, i.e www.gniot.net.in

"Fee Structure of Newly Admitted Students for Academic Session: 2023 - 2024"

Particulars	Courses				
Tuities 5	B.Tech	M.B.A	M.C.A	M.Tech	
Tuition Fee	Rs. 91,370.00	Rs. 86,100.00	Rs. 91,370.00		
Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 5,000.00	Rs. 5,000.00	Rs. 5,000.00	Rs. 5.000 00	

Note:

1. University Enrollment and Semester-wise Examination Fee will be paid by the candidates directly on-line to the University through University Portal (as and when demanded)

2. Career Development, Certification, PDP and some co-curricular activities fee, as per corporate needs.

You are therefore, informed to ensure that the above fee structure will be displayed accordingly and no changes will be done without written permission from the undersigned office.

(Anil Madhwal) Group Registrar

Copy to:

The Hon'ble Chairman: for kind information

The Director: for kind information

GNIOT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 7, KNOWLEDGE PARK – II, GREATER NOIDA

No.: GNIOT/GRO/Notice

Date: 05-03-2024

Notice

Sub. :

Display of Institute (GNIOT-MBA) Fee Structure in the Web-site

To: Mr. Rishav,

Please find below the details of Fee Structure to be displayed in the web-site of the Institute, i.e www.gniotmba.net

"Fee Structure of Newly Admitted Students for Academic Session: 2023 - 2024"

Particular	Courses		
	M.B.A	MBA (Integrated)	
Tuition Fee	Rs. 86,100.00	Rs. 60,000.00	
Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 5,000.00	Rs. 5,000.00	

Note:

- 1. University Enrollment and Semester-wise Examination Fee will be paid by the candidates directly on-line to the University through University Portal (as and when demanded)
- 2. Career Development, Certification, PDP and some co-curricular activities fee, as per corporate needs.

You are therefore, informed to ensure that the above fee structure will be displayed accordingly and no changes will be done without written permission from the undersigned office.

(Anil Madhwal)
Group Registrar

Copy to:

The Hon'ble Chairman: for kind information

The Director: for kind information